Building e-Payment Receipt

Receipt Information

Receipt No E/07/2025/1176
Transaction Id 0720250000004417

Name and Communication Address

Kolkata Municipal Corporation
Building Department,

Receipt For :PlanCase Under Section 393A

Receipt Date

Applicant Name : BUILD NEST DEVELOPERS LLP REPRESENTED BY ITS PARTNERS
DEBDYUT GHOSH PRASANTA BOSE SUMIT KUMAR SHAW RISHAV SHAW

Address: 6B, JATIN DAS ROAD 700026
Assessee No : 110832100110

Demand Information
Demand No : 2024080191
Ward No : 083

Payment Head /Description
Fees For Survey Obs. Report
Labour Welfare Cess on Building Sanction Plan

Building Department, KMC

Printed On 25-06-2025 06:59:28

14/05/2025

Premises No: 10, MAHIM HALDER STREET

Borough No: 08

Transportation charges for C&D waste Management for Demolition of Existing

Structure

Processing Charges for C&D waste Management for Demolition of Existing Structure
Supervision Charges for C&D waste Management for Demolition of Existing Structure

KMDA's Development Charge

Recovery of Cost of Modern Scientific Compactor
Mechanical parking Installation fees
Development of Water Supply Infrastructure Fees
Infra. Dev. Fees

Surcharge For Non-Resi Use

Sanction Fee

Stacking Fee

Wet - Work Charge

Waste Water Charges

Drainage Development Fees

Drainage Observation Fees

Water Observation Charge

Application fee for Submission of Building Plan

Water Connection Charges(Demanded by WS Dept.)

Drainage Inspection Charges

Assessment Book Copy Fees(demanded by Assessment Dept.)
Transportation charges for C&D waste Management New Construction
Processing Charges for C&D waste Management New Construction
Supervision Charges for C&D waste Management New Construction

Total amount paid Rs.460967

Amount In Words : Rupees Four Lac Sixty Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Seven only

Page 1 of 2

Amount(Rs.)
20000
41763

115541

0
11554

O OO oo

16883
81197
20023
22884
6865
49892
660
1000
11000
19150
24351
2000
14731

1473



Building e-Payment Receipt Building Department, KMC

This document being an e-Receipt, does not require any signature

For Receipt Authentication visit url :https://www.kmcgov.in/fKMCPortal/jsp/BuildingReceipt.jsp

Page 2 of 2



