Building e-Payment Receipt



Kolkata Municipal Corporation

Building Department,

Receipt For :PlanCase Under Section 393A

Printed On 25-06-2025 06:59:28

Receipt Information

Receipt No E/07/2025/1176

Receipt Date

14/05/2025

Transaction Id

0720250000004417

Name and Communication Address

Applicant Name: BUILD NEST DEVELOPERS LLP REPRESENTED BY ITS PARTNERS

DEBDYUT GHOSH PRASANTA BOSE SUMIT KUMAR SHAW RISHAV SHAW

Address: 6B, JATIN DAS ROAD 700026

Assessee No: 110832100110

Demand Information

Demand No : 2024080191 Premises No: 10, MAHIM HALDER STREET

Ward No: 083 Borough No: 08

Payment Head /Description	Amount(Rs.)
Fees For Survey Obs. Report	20000
Labour Welfare Cess on Building Sanction Plan	41763
Transportation charges for C&D waste Management for Demolition of Existing	115541
Structure	113341
Processing Charges for C&D waste Management for Demolition of Existing Structure	0
Supervision Charges for C&D waste Management for Demolition of Existing Structure	11554
KMDA's Development Charge	0
Recovery of Cost of Modern Scientific Compactor	0
Mechanical parking Installation fees	0
Development of Water Supply Infrastructure Fees	0
Infra. Dev. Fees	0
Surcharge For Non-Resi Use	16883
Sanction Fee	81197
Stacking Fee	20023
Wet - Work Charge	22884
Waste Water Charges	6865
Drainage Development Fees	49892
Drainage Observation Fees	660
Water Observation Charge	1000
Application fee for Submission of Building Plan	11000
Water Connection Charges(Demanded by WS Dept.)	19150
Drainage Inspection Charges	24351
Assessment Book Copy Fees(demanded by Assessment Dept.)	2000
Transportation charges for C&D waste Management New Construction	14731
Processing Charges for C&D waste Management New Construction	0
Supervision Charges for C&D waste Management New Construction	1473

Total amount paid Rs.460967

Amount In Words: Rupees Four Lac Sixty Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Seven only



This document being an e-Receipt, does not require any signature

For Receipt Authentication visit url :https://www.kmcgov.in/KMCPortal/jsp/BuildingReceipt.jsp